2700 SERIES
Audio Test and Measurement System
Unmatched Performance
1 9 2 k
Audio Precision�s 2700 series is the newest genera-
tion of the company�s award-winning PC-controlled
audio test and measurement instruments, long the
recognized worldwide standard for the design and

SYS-2720
SYS-2722
2700 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Models
SYS-2722  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Analog and Digital Input and Output, with DSP. Dual domain, 192k.
SYS-2720  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Digital Input and Output, with DSP. 192k.
SYS-2712  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Analog Input and Output, with DSP
SYS-2702  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Analog Input and Output
Options
BUR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Analog burst sine waves, square waves to 20 kHz, random and pseudorandom
white and pink noise signals
IMD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Analog Intermodulation Distortion to SMPTE/DIN, CCF and DIM/TIM standards